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If you are allergic to the following foods, please tell us in advance.

Allergenic substances that can cause problems
Egg, Milk, Beef, Pork, Chicken, Tomato, Peach, Sulfurous Acid, Shellfish, Squid,

Mackerel, Shrimp, Crab, Buckwheat, Wheat, Beans, Walnut, Peanut, Pine Nut

If you have the below symptoms, please tell the staff immediately.

Skin | Rash, Angioedema, Atopy, Dermatitis Pruritis
Respiratory | Asthma, Rhinitis

Gastrointestinal | Sickness, Diarrhea, Stomachache

Body | Anaphylaxis, Oral Allergy Syndrome

+ ‘Sushi Umi’ , Wyndham Grand Busan's Japanese restaurant,
does not reuse leftover.

- Pet access is strictly prohibited, except for assistance dogs for the disabled.
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Please contact service staff in advance if you have any food allergies or dietary restrictions.
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WEEK DAYS MENU

LUNCH
AA] oo Hzx| A ZVFaA—R 70,000
Lunch Course
AA A E % 7 48,000
Sushi set

A A E= A|eF A9t =& 7HE Y
You can only order sushi set at the time of reservation.

DINNER

0y Qul7}A| 74 F—BEE 130,000

Dinner Omakase

Hu up7HA| HABHR7 ) V7 BEE 160,000
& Dinner Omakase with Sake Pairing
AHA| Hlofd

* QAo ol A 652 2714 4 Uguth
You can enjoy 6 kinds of sake that goes well with omakase.

A7) 742 4SHKRW)oIH, 10%2] AlFo] Z&E o] &5t
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).
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WEEKEND MENU

LUNCH

AA] Qu] Hz] IA o VFa—R 110,000
Lunch Course

AA AE % 48,000

Sushi set

A A E= A|eF A9t =& 7HE Y
You can only order sushi set at the time of reservation.

DINNER

0y Qul7}A| 74 F—BEE 130,000

Dinner Omakase

Hu up7HA| HABHR7 ) V7 BEE 160,000
& Dinner Omakase with Sake Pairing
AHA| Hlofd

* QAo ol A 652 2714 4 Uguth
You can enjoy 6 kinds of sake that goes well with omakase.

A7) 742 4SHKRW)oIH, 10%2] AlFo] Z&E o] &5t
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).
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KIDS MENU
o 5 P 20,000
Udon
27t ol
EXTRA MENU
ZHRE E A AFA| O] BEhoh jlg 60,000

Chef's Special Sashimi
90,000

A7] 742 USHKRW)O M, 10%2] AlEe] &= &t
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).
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Sake

Fufolttol7lz

FiRAKEE JUNMAIDAIGINJO

PoES X E =4
Dassi 23

BB R AGER

Horin Junmaidaiginjo

ARH FHFE
Kubota Manju

WSS X 39
Dassi Mikaki 39

BATRIZINE FORKGE

Onnanakase Junmaidaiginjo

Fuo 71z, thol2lz

FKISEE, KSEE JUNMAIGINJO, DAIGINJO

Hlo|X Q e}y 27| Zulo]7]

S RIS ER

Nabesima Daiginjo

1712 BEEHIT S I TIz=v IR

%=

Hououbiden Black Phinix Junmaiginjo

EH HRIGER

Sitida Junmaiginjo

i "D H HORIGER

Meibo Yowanotsuki Junmaiginjo

A7] 742 USHKRW)O M, 10%2] AlEe] &= &t
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

500ml

410,000

160,000

300,000

170,000

120,000

280,000

130,000

105,000

70,000
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Sake
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158 GINJO

AfRH T55

Kubota Senju Ginjo

e~

Bl SOCHU

ELEI
Tomino Housan

£<b
Dokuri

<D
Dokuri

X9

Matsuzake

APRH T35

Kubota Senju Ginjo

A8 HORAIGER

Gekkeikan Junmaidaiginjo

A7] 742 USHKRW)O M, 10%2] AlEe] &= &t
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).

720ml

720ml

360ml

180ml

180ml

100,000

120,000

40,000

30,000

20,000
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ArEe Shol%

A53
Korean Liquor

Hwayo 41
[lpoomjinro oak 43
KHEE SOJU

Hwayo 25

Munkyeong Baram

Manwol 24
Hwarang

Seoljoongmae

sfol 2

Highball

KHEE Highball

Mungyeong Apple Highball
Manwol - Black Raspberry Highball
Santory Highball

Yuze Highball

Non-Alcoholic Yuze Highball

471 78 Y3HKRW)elH, 10%9] Algol Z3=of JlgyTt.

All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

360ml

375ml

360ml

85,000

85,000

85,000

50,000

50,000

35,000

30,000

30,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000



9}l
Wine
White Wine

Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis ‘Sainte Claire’ 2022 | USA
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc 2023 | New Zealand

Spellbound, Chardonnay 2021 | USA
Sweet Wine

Saracco, Moscato d Asti 2021 | Ttaly

Sparkling Wine

Opyster Bay Sparkling Cuvee Brut N/V | New Zealand

Ruggeri, Quartese Brut N/V | Ttaly
Champagne

Duval Leroy, Brut Reserve N/V | France

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut NV | France

A7] 742 USHKRW)O M, 10%2] AlEe] &= &t
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Half Bottle

95,000

90,000

75,000

70,000

88,000

75,000

150,000

75,000



Draft
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Water

et Ast2e

Soft drinks

=
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Beer

Kirin draft

Heineken
Terra

Kelly

-5
Beverage

Vellamo Sparkling

Coke
Sprite
Zero Coke

Tonic Water

A7] 742 USHKRW)O M, 10%2] AlEe] &= &t
All prices include 10% government tax (KRW).

400ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

750ml

245ml

245ml

245ml

250ml

15,000

13,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000



